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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

2800 Sisk Rd
Modesto CA 95350

2024 DEMOGRAPHICS
HIGHLIGHT (5 MILE RADIUS)

178,920 60,828 $92,008

Population Households  Average
Household
Income
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

2800 Sisk Rd
ADDRESS Modesto CA 95350

Building 1 — 34,400 SF

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS Building 2 — 6,600 SF

TOTAL BUILDING SIZE 41,000 SF

LOT SIZE 5.31 AC (231,304 SF)

ZONING P-D (General Plan — Mixed Use)
YEAR BUILT 1979
HIGHLIGHTS

» Just South of Vintage Faire Mall,
and adjacent to CA State Hwy 99

« Consists of 2 buildings:

* One 34,400 SF former hardware
store

* One 6,600 SF storage warehouse

« 5.31 AC (231,304 SF) lot

» (Gated receiving area with docks

» Excellent freeway visibility, with
approximately 141,419 ADT

« Immediate freeway access

« Could be an ideal size for re-
development

» Close to nearby retailers, retail
centers, and a shopping mall
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Total Population
Growth 2024-2029
Growth 2020-2024

Growth 2024-2029
Growth 2020-2024

2024 Average HH Income

W Rumble Rd
W Rumble Rd
Sisk Rd

Sisk Rd
Standiford Ave
Standiford Ave
Standiford Ave
CA 99

Hahn Dr
Hahn Dr
W Rumble Rd
W Rumble Rd
Dale Rd
Dale Rd
State Hwy 99

12,590
0.68%
3.72%

0.71%
4.00%
$89,500

2024
2025
2024
2025
2024
2025
2025
2022

83,601
0.47%
2.49%

0.45%
2.48%
$97,665

4,000
4,001
18,535
18,547
32,954
32,986
141,914
136,000

178,920
0.24%
1.26%

0.23%
1.26%
$92,008

0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.33
0.33
0.35
0.36
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