

Ideal Freeway Visible Retail Site For Sale or Lease

2800 Sisk Rd, Modesto CA 95350



Sale Price: \$6,495,000 (\$158.41/SF) | Lease Rate: \$1.05/SF NNN

Size: 41,000 SF | Lot Size: 5.31 AC (231,304 SF)

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Executive Summary/Property Detail	1
Aerial	2
Retail Trade Area	3
Demographics	4
Disclaimer	5



Exclusively Listed By:

David Quinonez

DRE# 01853323

209.614.5653 / davidq@pmz.com

Josh Bower

DRE# 01905264

209.988.8428 / jbower@pmz.com

PMZ COMMERCIAL
SINCE 1957 REAL ESTATE

1120 Scenic Dr / Modesto, CA 95350
pmzcommercial.com





EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

2800 Sisk Rd
Modesto CA 95350



2024 DEMOGRAPHICS HIGHLIGHT (5 MILE RADIUS)



Population



Households



Average
Household
Income



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

ADDRESS	2800 Sisk Rd Modesto CA 95350
NUMBER OF BUILDINGS	2 Building 1 – 34,400 SF Building 2 – 6,600 SF
TOTAL BUILDING SIZE	41,000 SF
LOT SIZE	5.31 AC (231,304 SF)
ZONING	P-D (General Plan – Mixed Use)
YEAR BUILT	1979

HIGHLIGHTS

- Just South of Vintage Faire Mall, and adjacent to CA State Hwy 99
- Consists of 2 buildings:
- One 34,400 SF former hardware store
- One 6,600 SF storage warehouse
- 5.31 AC (231,304 SF) lot
- Gated receiving area with docks
- Excellent freeway visibility, with approximately 141,419 ADT
- Immediate freeway access
- Could be an ideal size for re-development
- Close to nearby retailers, retail centers, and a shopping mall

AERIAL VIEW



Retail Trade Area



DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles	
Total Population	12,590	83,601	178,920	
Growth 2024-2029	0.68%	0.47%	0.24%	
Growth 2020-2024	3.72%	2.49%	1.26%	
HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME	1 Mile	3 Miles	5 Miles	
Growth 2024-2029	0.71%	0.45%	0.23%	
Growth 2020-2024	4.00%	2.48%	1.26%	
2024 Average HH Income	\$89,500	\$97,665	\$92,008	
STREET	CROSS STREET	COUNT YEAR	ADT	DISTANCE
W Rumble Rd	Hahn Dr	2024	4,000	0.18
W Rumble Rd	Hahn Dr	2025	4,001	0.18
Sisk Rd	W Rumble Rd	2024	18,535	0.18
Sisk Rd	W Rumble Rd	2025	18,547	0.18
Standiford Ave	Dale Rd	2024	32,954	0.33
Standiford Ave	Dale Rd	2025	32,986	0.33
Standiford Ave	State Hwy 99	2025	141,914	0.35
CA 99		2022	136,000	0.36

DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the condition of the property (or properties) referenced herein or as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). Any projections, opinions or estimates are subject to uncertainty and do not signify current or future property performance.

Exclusively Listed By:

David Quinonez

DRE# 01853323

[209.614.5653 / davidq@pmz.com](mailto:davidq@pmz.com)

Josh Bower

DRE# 01905264

[209.988.8428 / jbower@pmz.com](mailto:jbower@pmz.com)

PMZ COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE
SINCE 1957

1120 Scenic Dr / Modesto, CA 95350
pmzcommercial.com

